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Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19 2017-18

UG [3 Years Program(s)] 430 430 420 - - -

PG [1 Year Program(s)] 65 - - - - -

PG [2 Year Program(s)] 120 140 - - - -

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs
of all years)

No. of Male
Students

No. of Female
Students

Total Students Within State
(Including male

& female)

Outside State
(Including male

& female)

Outside
Country

(Including male
& female)

Economically
Backward

(Including male
& female)

Socially
Challenged

(SC+ST+OBC
Including male

& female)

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from the State

and Central
Government

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from Institution

Funds

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from the Private

Bodies

No. of students
who are not

receiving full
tuition fee

reimbursement

UG [3 Years
Program(s)]

304 703 1007 1005 1 1 400 165 21 0 17 527

PG [1 Year
Program(s)]

14 25 39 22 16 1 0 8 6 0 0 2

PG [2 Year
Program(s)]

63 136 199 187 12 0 58 26 7 0 0 77

Start up recognized by DPIIT/startup India

Name of Venture Year of recognition by DPIIT/startup India DPIIT/Start up India Registration No.

NA 2022-23 0

NA 2021-22 0

NA 2020-21 0

Startups which have got VC investment in previous 3/5 years

Name of startups Amount received Organisation Name Year of receiving VC investment

NA 0 NA 2022-23

NA 0 NA 2021-22

NA 0 NA 2020-21

FDI investment in previous 3/5 years

Name of startups FDI investment received Year of receiving FDI investment

NA 0 2022-23



NA 0 2021-22

NA 0 2020-21

Innovation grant received from govt. organization in previous 3/5 years

Name of Government organisation from which grant is received Amount of Grant received Year of receiving grant

NA 0 2022-23

NA 0 2021-22

NA 0 2020-21

Patents

Calendar year 2022 2021 2020

No. of Patents Published 0 0 0

No. of Patents Granted 0 0 0

Innovations at various stages of Technology Readiness Level

Number of innovations Stage of technology

NA Level 1

NA Level 1

NA Level 1

Ventures/startups grown to turnover of 50 lacs

Name of startups Company's Turnover Financial Year

NA 0 2022-23

NA 0 2021-22

NA 0 2020-21

Alumni that are Founders of Forbes/Fortune 500 companies

Name of the Alumni Program passed from Year of passing Founder of company

NA NA 0 0

Pre-incubation:expenditure/income

Financial Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21

Number of Pre-incubation units 0 0 0

Expenditure on pre-incubation activities 0 0 0

Income generated by institution through pre-incubation
activities

0 0 0



Incubation:expenditure/income

Financial Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21

Number of Incubation units 0 0 0

Expenditure on Incubation activities 0 0 0

Income generated by institution through Incubation activities 0 0 0

Faculty Details

Srno Name Age Designation Gender Qualification Experience (In
Months)

Currently working
with institution?

Joining Date Leaving Date Association type

1 Aduja Damodar Naik 37 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 10 No 18-07-2022 15-05-2023 Adhoc / Contractual

2 Amogh Pai Raiturkar 30 Assistant Professor Male M.E. 10 Yes 22-07-2022 -- Adhoc / Contractual

3 Anurag M Naik 28 Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 10 Yes 20-07-2022 -- Adhoc / Contractual

4 Audrick A Dmello 38 Assistant Professor Male PGDM 24 Yes 05-10-2021 -- Regular

5 Debasish Majumdar 60 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 439 Yes 20-06-1987 -- Regular

6 Ganpat K Naik 60 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 353 Yes 12-07-1994 -- Regular

7 Kavya Sudarsan 28 Assistant Professor Female M.A 4 No 02-01-2023 30-04-2023 Adhoc / Contractual

8 Malati S Desai 53 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 329 Yes 02-07-1996 -- Regular

9 Mohanlal R Mali 28 Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 9 No 16-08-2022 30-04-2023 Adhoc / Contractual

10 Prachi H Damle 29 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 3 No 02-02-2023 30-04-2023 Adhoc / Contractual

11 Puja C Gaonkar 24 Assistant Professor Female SET 9 No 27-08-2022 06-05-2023 Adhoc / Contractual

12 Rupali M Tamuly 47 Associate Professor Female SET 292 Yes 06-07-1999 -- Regular

13 Sangeeta S More 29 Assistant Professor Female M.A 9 No 22-08-2022 30-04-2023 Adhoc / Contractual

14 Shaina P Dhulapkar 26 Assistant Professor Female SET 2 No 18-08-2022 27-09-2022 Regular

15 Sobita V Kirtani 42 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 124 Yes 19-06-2013 -- Regular

16 Suraj T Mandekar 27 Assistant Professor Male M.A 9 Yes 17-08-2022 -- Adhoc / Contractual

17 Venkatesh G
Prabhugaonkar

28 Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 10 Yes 20-07-2022 -- Adhoc / Contractual

18 Aishwarya D Desai 28 Assistant Professor Female NET 3 Yes 17-08-2022 -- Adhoc / Contractual

19 Anand P Masur 62 Associate Professor Male M.S 402 Yes 05-07-1990 -- Regular

20 ARCHA D S
SANCOU

26 Assistant Professor Female M.A 10 No 20-07-2022 10-05-2023 Adhoc / Contractual

21 Bhanumati C Pilli 49 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 267 Yes 23-07-2001 -- Regular

22 Deepak Jyotiba
Kumbhar

30 Assistant Professor Male M.A 10 Yes 18-07-2022 -- Adhoc / Contractual

23 Glynis A Dias 30 Assistant Professor Female NET 24 Yes 13-10-2021 -- Regular

24 Kumaresh V C 52 Other Male MCA 353 Yes 20-06-1994 -- Regular



25 Malcolm L Afonso 32 Assistant Professor Male NET 9 No 26-08-2022 30-04-2023 Adhoc / Contractual

26 Nagaratna S Naik 36 Assistant Professor Female MCA 4 No 22-08-2022 09-12-2022 Adhoc / Contractual

27 Pradeep R Jatal 42 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 110 Yes 16-06-2014 -- Regular

28 R Kanchana 60 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 10 No 18-07-2022 15-05-2023 Adhoc / Contractual

29 Sachin B Kakodkar 49 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 280 Yes 05-07-2000 -- Regular

30 Sanjay D Gaikwad 44 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 134 Yes 19-06-2012 -- Regular

31 Shalma
Mascarenhas

28 Assistant Professor Female SET 24 Yes 30-10-2021 -- Regular

32 Sonali P Gaonkar 23 Assistant Professor Female SET 14 Yes 18-08-2022 -- Regular

33 Swati S Ghadi 36 Assistant Professor Female NET 168 Yes 11-07-2018 -- Regular

34 Vidya Nadagaddi 33 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 9 No 23-08-2022 30-04-2023 Adhoc / Contractual

35 Abigail Fernandes 27 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 5 No 27-08-2022 20-01-2023 Adhoc / Contractual

36 Amanda A Pinheiro 25 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 5 No 29-08-2022 07-01-2023 Adhoc / Contractual

37 Ankita R Dhond 28 Assistant Professor Female NET 5 No 18-08-2022 15-01-2023 Adhoc / Contractual

38 Ashweta M
Shivolkar

30 Assistant Professor Female NET 50 Yes 16-08-2019 -- Regular

39 D Prabakaran 52 Other Male MCA 341 Yes 08-07-1995 -- Regular

40 Filomena Pereira 29 Assistant Professor Female SET 24 Yes 05-10-2021 -- Regular

41 Judith M Dias
Barreto

51 Assistant Professor Female MCA 317 Yes 20-06-1997 -- Regular

42 Mahesh P Matha 43 Assistant Professor Male SET 10 Yes 20-07-2022 -- Adhoc / Contractual

43 Mitendra Alve 50 Assistant Professor Male B.E 10 Yes 20-08-2022 -- Adhoc / Contractual

44 Parvin R Koppal 24 Assistant Professor Female M.A 9 Yes 17-08-2022 -- Adhoc / Contractual

45 Pratibha Tripathi 27 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 3 No 28-02-2023 30-04-2023 Adhoc / Contractual

46 Roshan Ratnakar
Naik

39 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 10 No 28-07-2022 15-05-2023 Adhoc / Contractual

47 Sanas Shaikh 32 Assistant Professor Female MSc(IT) 5 Yes 17-08-2022 -- Adhoc / Contractual

48 Shaiesh Morajkar 32 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 10 Yes 18-07-2022 -- Adhoc / Contractual

49 SHUBHAANGI
THAKUR

37 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 10 No 20-07-2022 10-05-2023 Adhoc / Contractual

50 Suchitra R Bhat 53 Associate Professor Female SET 329 Yes 02-07-1996 -- Regular

51 Vanessa Barros
Colaco

39 Assistant Professor Female NET 119 Yes 25-11-2013 -- Regular

52 Aliya Marie Abreau 31 Assistant Professor Female SET 4 No 19-08-2022 28-11-2022 Adhoc / Contractual

53 Andrew S Barreto 41 Assistant Professor Male NET 110 Yes 23-06-2014 -- Regular

54 Arya V
Prabhudessai

26 Assistant Professor Female M.A 8 No 18-08-2022 24-03-2023 Adhoc / Contractual



55 Chelsea Fernandes 25 Other Female M.A 10 Yes 18-07-2022 -- Adhoc / Contractual

56 Dikshita V Aroskar 29 Assistant Professor Female NET 14 Yes 18-08-2022 -- Regular

57 H S S Nadkarni 61 Associate Professor Male M.Sc. 470 Yes 17-08-1984 -- Regular

58 Loretta Rodrigues 25 Assistant Professor Female M.A 8 Yes 27-09-2022 -- Adhoc / Contractual

59 Mayuri Naik 35 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 68 Yes 01-12-2017 -- Regular

60 Nandkumar N
Sawant

54 Professor Male Ph.D 384 Yes 20-06-1992 -- Regular

61 PRANAV PRASAD
VALVAIKAR

27 Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 10 No 20-07-2022 10-05-2023 Adhoc / Contractual

62 Regina V Fernandes 35 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 10 Yes 20-07-2022 -- Adhoc / Contractual

63 Sachit B Kuttikar 33 Assistant Professor Male NET 14 Yes 29-08-2022 -- Regular

64 Sarita S Naik Tari 57 Associate Professor Female M.A 399 Yes 01-08-1990 -- Regular

65 Shivani S Verenker 26 Assistant Professor Female NET 9 Yes 16-08-2022 -- Adhoc / Contractual

66 Sonia R Morajkar 24 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 3 No 28-02-2023 30-04-2023 Adhoc / Contractual

67 Uma A Masur 51 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 206 Yes 01-08-2006 -- Regular

68 VRUNDA DESSAI 24 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 10 No 20-07-2022 10-05-2023 Adhoc / Contractual

69 Alberto Ian Aquino
Barreto

53 Associate Professor Male MCA 353 Yes 20-06-1994 -- Regular

70 Ananya Das 59 Other Female Ph.D 280 Yes 20-06-2000 -- Regular

71 Aresh Naik 41 Assistant Professor Male NET 74 Yes 22-06-2017 -- Regular

72 Carol Barretto
Miranda

49 Assistant Professor Female NET 24 Yes 12-10-2021 -- Regular

73 Devashish Bagchi 57 Other Male Ph.D 389 Yes 12-07-1991 -- Regular

74 Gunaji S Desai 56 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 339 Yes 26-08-1995 -- Regular

75 Lactina R Gonsalves 39 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 122 Yes 19-06-2013 -- Regular

76 Manjita R Porob 45 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 206 Yes 11-08-2006 -- Regular

77 Nandini Vaz
Fernandes

49 Professor Female Ph.D 224 Yes 04-02-2005 -- Regular

78 Prajot P Asolkar 23 Assistant Professor Male M.A 9 No 17-08-2022 30-04-2023 Adhoc / Contractual

79 Ramu P Pagi 29 Assistant Professor Male SET 14 Yes 18-08-2022 -- Regular

80 Sachin S Moraes 40 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 124 Yes 19-06-2013 -- Regular

81 Sarah Thomas
Mesquita

31 Assistant Professor Female SET 10 Yes 18-07-2022 -- Adhoc / Contractual

82 SHEFALI S AINKAR 27 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 10 No 20-07-2022 10-05-2023 Adhoc / Contractual

83 Sonia F DaCosta 48 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 268 Yes 26-06-2001 -- Regular

84 Trupti Faldessai 27 Assistant Professor Female NET 24 Yes 04-10-2021 -- Regular

85 Vrinda V Vaz 23 Assistant Professor Female M.A 4 Yes 04-01-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual



86 Adrian Ferro 33 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 9 No 19-08-2022 30-04-2023 Adhoc / Contractual

87 Amisha R Pednekar 39 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 172 Yes 24-06-2009 -- Regular

88 Ansifa M Simoes 24 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 9 No 18-08-2022 30-04-2023 Adhoc / Contractual

89 Ashwini Ashish 37 Assistant Professor Male NET 131 Yes 01-12-2012 -- Regular

90 Danielle C S
Monteiro

35 Assistant Professor Female NET 119 Yes 13-09-2013 -- Regular

91 Gajanan Nial 50 Assistant Professor Male NET 10 Yes 20-07-2022 -- Adhoc / Contractual

92 Kameshwari J Shet
Raikar

26 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 2 No 20-01-2023 21-02-2023 Adhoc / Contractual

93 Maitreyi S Sawant 26 Assistant Professor Female M.A 9 Yes 22-08-2022 -- Adhoc / Contractual

94 Mithali M Halarnkar 28 Assistant Professor Female SET 24 Yes 05-10-2021 -- Regular

95 Poonam M Joshi 35 Other Female NET 21 Yes 07-01-2022 -- Regular

96 Priya V Nagvekar 32 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 8 No 12-09-2022 28-04-2023 Adhoc / Contractual

97 Rovan J Vaz 31 Assistant Professor Male SET 9 Yes 16-08-2022 -- Adhoc / Contractual

98 Sangeeta G
Sankhalkar

50 Professor Female Ph.D 291 Yes 19-08-1999 -- Regular

99 Shaila R Ghanti 54 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 364 Yes 30-06-1993 -- Regular

100 Shubhankar J Shah 27 Assistant Professor Male NET 8 Yes 16-08-2022 -- Adhoc / Contractual

101 Supriya N
Khorjuvenkar

34 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 10 No 18-07-2022 15-05-2023 Adhoc / Contractual

102 Varsha K
Prabhugaunkar

50 Assistant Professor Female SET 9 Yes 16-08-2022 -- Adhoc / Contractual

103  Aiswarya M Babu 29 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 10 Yes 20-07-2022 -- Adhoc / Contractual

104 Alka G Gawas 30 Assistant Professor Female SET 64 Yes 19-06-2018 -- Regular

105 Anil S Yedage 40 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 10 Yes 20-07-2022 -- Adhoc / Contractual

106 Ashish M Desai 42 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 122 Yes 19-06-2013 -- Regular

107 Chitra Mekoth 28 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 23 Yes 17-11-2021 -- Regular

108 Divya S Revankar 30 Assistant Professor Female PGDM 1 No 17-08-2022 31-08-2022 Adhoc / Contractual

109 Jeanne M Cotta 25 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 9 Yes 22-08-2022 -- Adhoc / Contractual

110 MADHU S
VANAGONDI

38 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 10 No 20-07-2022 10-05-2023 Adhoc / Contractual

111 Meghana S Devli 46 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 206 Yes 26-07-2006 -- Regular

112 Padmini C Raiker 35 Assistant Professor Female NET 134 Yes 19-06-2012 -- Regular

113 Prasanna U Naik
Gaonkar

26 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 6 No 26-08-2022 15-02-2023 Adhoc / Contractual

114 Roopa S Belurkar 55 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 224 Yes 04-02-2005 -- Regular

115 Sameena S
Fernandes e Falleiro

48 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 292 Yes 29-06-1999 -- Regular



116 Saroj A Usgaonkar 28 Assistant Professor Female SET 24 Yes 05-10-2021 -- Regular

117 Shraddha B
Gawandi

30 Assistant Professor Female NET 24 Yes 06-10-2021 -- Regular

118 Starlaine
Mascarenhas

32 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 10 Yes 18-07-2022 -- Adhoc / Contractual

119 Valencia C
Fernandes

24 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 9 No 16-08-2022 30-04-2023 Adhoc / Contractual

120 Yatin P Desai 48 Associate Professor Male M. Phil 267 Yes 19-07-2001 -- Regular


